17.4. NETWORTH OF THE TRASFEROR COMPANY NO. 1 & 2

(a) The net worth of the Transferor Companies individually as per th: valuation report of Registered Valuer

based on the Balance Sheet dated December 31,20!9 are of:

Transferor Company No. 1is Rs.3,62,95,854/- (Rupees Three Crore Sixty-Two Lakh Ninety-Five

Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty-Four Only).

II Transferor Company No.2 is Rs.3,21,13,322/- (Rupees Three Crore Twenty-One Lakh Thir:een

Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Two Only).

I

(b) The Aggregate net wcrth of the Transferor Companies as per the valuation report of Registered Valuer